Annexure 4

Name of the Corporate debtors: M/s. GKC Projects Ltd : Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21.11.2019 : List of Creditors as on

List of Un Secured financial creditors (Other than financial creditors )belonging to any class of Creditors

Details of claims receigved Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount Amount
|dentification Amount Where of of any of claim
No Amount of claim | Nature of| Amount covered by | covered by related |% of voting share| continge | mutual | Amount of claim under | Remarks
S No Name of Creditors Date of Receipt Amount Claimed admitted claims security interest guarantee party in COC nt claim |dues, that| notadmitted |verificatio| if any

1 K. Anupama 13 28.02.2020 6,058,800 6,058,800 | FORMC - - Yes - N/A N/A - -
2 Sheenmoon Private Ltd 0 27.01.2020 63,000,000 63,000,000 | FORMC - - No - N/A N/A - -
3 K.V Raja Sekhar 15 02.03.2020 97,479,750 97,479,750 | FORMC - - Yes - N/A N/A - -
166,538,550 166,538,550 - - - -




